] Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
SMD SPECIFICATION

.
A arrenmion #J-S-: PLCC6MW3C-3C

oy
1. Features/f§ fE:
I Emitting Color/&tEi s : Warm White
1 Lens Type/d25tt: Yellow Diffused/# (45t
1 Device Outline/4MERFE: 5.5X5.0X1.95 (unitmm)

I RoHS compliant/f& RoHS Frifk

2. Applications/ H:

I Backlight for Mobile, Machine Vision, LCD Display/F#l. Hif. B L
I Backlight in Dashboard and switch of Automive/YXZEA 4. 0 FEse i LR

3. Outline Dimensions/fF=AME R~ (units:mm)
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] Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
SMD SPECIFICATION

#J-=-: PLCC6MW3C-3C
4. Absolute maximum ratings/f&fR 2% (Ta=25C):

Parameter Color | Symbol Test Condition Values Zfd Unit
¥ I yuss M 4% . A AT
B8 me | f WRAKE [ | pan |
White — 95
Power Dissipation White Pd 95 mwW
PR %
White — 95
White
Reverse Voltage . _
% [ LI White VR IR=30uA 5 \%
White
White
Pulse Current
. i I Duty=0.1, 1kH — | 1 A
Eefbgg  [te ] 1) DUy ? o
White
White
Forward Current
. i IF — — 25 A
E I T White | IFm m
White
White
Operating Temperature . .
Ve pe e — - + C
T AL R S White Topr 40 85
White
White
Storage Temperature . .
Sy 2 R T — -4 + C
kA7 L S White str 0 85
White
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] Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
SMD SPECIFICATION

72 PLCC6MW3C-3C
5. Electrical and optical characteristics/JtEB5% (Ta = 25C):

Parameter Color | Symbol | Test Condition Values Z{d Unit
72%" \; = NI £ ] VA AN
ZH B, 5 W38 5 Min Typ | Max FLAT
White — 3.3 3.8
Forward Voltage .
= — ) ) Vv
T 1 o R White VF IF = 20mA 3.3 3.8
White — 3.3 3.8
White — — 30
Reverse Current
) i = — — A
% [ White IR VR =5V 30 i}
White — — 30
Chromaticity CIE-X
coordinates White IF =60mA
£ AL R CIE-Y
White 770 1500 | —
L“m";;;;é”gns'ty White | Iv IF=20mA | 770 | 1500 |—— | mcd
White 770 1500 | —
L“m";;;;é”gns'ty White | Iv IF=60mA | 2130 | 4000 mcd
White
Viewing Angle .
. 201/2 IF = 20mA — 120 | —— | Deq.
% e 1 1 £ White F m eg
White
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] Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
SMD SPECIFICATION

-2 PLCC6MW3C-3C

6. Chromaticity coordinates Ranks /A8 ¥4 4.

(Ta=25°C) A bR 2 £0.01.
g | A ZH g | A ZH
Wel X 10.387(0.379|0.392|0.400 We2 X 10.400|0.409|0.395|0.387
Y 0.380(0.392|0.407|0.396 Y ]0.396|0.384|0.368|0.380
Wes3 X 10.403|0.395|0.409|0.417 Wed X 10.400|0.392|0.405|0.414
Y ]0.356|0.368|0.384|0.372 Y ]0.396|0.407|0.423|0.411
WS X 10.414|0.422|0.409|0.400 Web X 10.41710.409|0.422|0.430
Y 0.411|0.399|0.384|0.396 Y 0.372|0.384|0.399|0.388
We7 X 10.414|0.405|0.419|0.427 Wes X 10.427(0.435|0.422|0.414
Y (0.411|0.423|0.438|0.426 Y 10.426|0.415|0.399|0.411
We9 X 10.430|0.422|0.435[0.443 Welo X 10.427|0.419|0.432/0.440
Y 10.388|0.399|0.415|0.403 Y ]0.426|0.438|0.454|0.442
Well X 10.440|0.448|0.435|0.427 Wel2 X 10.443]0.435|0.448|0.457
Y 10.442)0.430|0.415(0.426 Y ]0.403|0.415|0.430|0.418
Wel3 X 10.440|0.432|0.445|0.453 Weld X 10.453|0.461|0.4480.440
Y 10.442|0.454|0.469 |0.457 Y 10.457|0.445|0.4300.442
X 10.457|0.448|0.461 | 0.469 X 10.379]0.371|0.384 |0.392
Wel5 Wgl
Y 10.418]0.430|0.445|0.433 Y ]0.392|0.404|0.419|0.407
W2 X 10.392(0.384|0.397|0.405 Wg3 X 10.405|0.397|0.410|0.419
Y (0.407|0.419|0.435|0.423 Y 10.423|0.435|0.4500.438
Woa X 10.419|0.410|0.4240.432 W5 X 10.432|0.424|0.43710.445
Y 0.438|0.450|0.465|0.454 Y 10.454|0.465|0.481|0.469

Diagram
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] Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
SMD SPECIFICATION
#1-5-: PLCC6MW3C-3C
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7. Typical electrical/optical characteristic curves/J%E itk 4k .
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, Ltd.
SMD SPECIFICATION

Fig.1 IE[RH Vs. IF R H L

-5 PLCCEMW3C-3C

Fig.2 #HXI5ERE Vs. IE[ HLI
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